County Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Time Contact Phone Location Email

Adams 1/17/12 3/30/12 5/15/12 7/17/12 9/18/12 11/20/12 6:30 PM Karla Marbach 260-724-5320 Adams Co EMA, 313 S. 1st St., Decatur kmarbach@co.adams.in.us
Allen 2/13/12 4/9/12 6/11/12 8/13/12 10/8/12 12/10/12 12:00 PM Tony Burrus 260-439-8302 Public Safety Academy, 7602 Patriot Crossing, Fort Wayne tony.burrus@co.allen.in.us
Bartholomew 2/22/12 4/11/12 6/13/12 8/8/12 10/10/12 12/12/12 12:00 PM Dennis Moats 812-379-1680 EOC, 131 S Cherry St., Columbus IN dmoats@bartholomewco.com
Benton INACTIVE

Blackford INACTIVE 765-348-7205

Boone 2/28/12 5/22/12 8/21/12 10/23/12 8:00 AM Mike Martin 765-482-1412 Sheriff's Dept, 1905 Indianapolis Ave., Lebanon rhanson@co.boone.in.us
Brown 1/5/12 3/2/12 5/4/12 7/13/12 9/7/12 11/2/12 8:30 AM Kim Robinson 812-988-9622 Brown County Ambulance Station browncolepc@yahoo.com
Carroll 2/9/12 4/12/12 6/14/12 8/9/12 10/11/12 12/13/12 7:00 PM Cory Cocanower 756-564-3079 Training Rm,Carroll Cty Courthouse, Delphi Cory.Cocanower@-co-alliance.com
Cass 2/1/12 6/6/12 9/7/12 11/7/12 6:00 PM Alvin Beckman 574-722-2484 EMA, 1227 N St. 17, Logansport, IN alvin.beckman@co.cass.in.us
Clay INACTIVE

Clark 2/28/12 4/24/12 7/31/12 9/25/12 1:00 PM Brad Meixxell 812-246-7479 110 N. Indiana Ave., Sellersburg Indiana. brad@clarkcounty911.com
Clinton 1/6/12 4/12/12 7/12/12 10/11/12 12:00 PM Kristi Marcinko 765-659-2921 Ponderosa Steakhouse, Frankfort kmarcinko@redcross-indy.org
Crawford 2/13/12 4/9/12 7/9/12 9/10/12 11/12/12 4:30 PM Larry Allen 812-338-4340 306 Oak Hill Circle, English ccema@crawfordcountyin.com
Dearborn 3/15/12 5/17/12 8/16/12 11/15/12 7:00 PM William Black 812-537-3971 EOC, 401 W. High St., Lawrenceburg dc_embargmail.com

Daviess 2/8/12 To be Determined at Next Meeting 12:00 PM Paul Goss 812-486-5268 200 Harned Ave., Washington pgoss@rtccom.net

Decatur 2/15/12 5/9/12 8/8/12 11/14/12 12:00 PM Rob Duckworth 513-646-5646 EMA, Suite E, 315 S. Ireland, Greensburg lepc@decaturcounty.in.gov
DeKalb 1/24/12 3/27/12 5/22/12 7/24/12 11/27/12 1:00 PM Roger Power 260-925-1392 EMA, 215 East 9th St. Suite 101, Auburn rapowers@co.dekalb.in.us
Delaware 2/8/12 4/11/12 6/13/12 8/8/12 10/10/12 12/12/12 10:00 AM Jason Rogers 765-747-7719 EOC 210 S. Jefferson St., Muncie jrogers@co.delaware.in.us
Dubois 2/8/12 5/9/12 8/8/12 11/14/12 1:00 PM Don Forester 812-482-2202 Jasper City Hall Pfaffenweiler, Jasper dclepc@psci.net

Elkhart 2/21/12 4/17/12 6/19/12 8/21/12 10/16/12 12/11/12 1:30 PM Teri Schenk 574-320-4118 3340 Old US 20 E., Elkhart tls313@frontier.com

Fayette INACTIVE

Floyd 27112 5/15/12 8/7/12 11/13/12 6:00 PM William Wright Jr 812-948-5454 EOC 1613 E. Spring St., Suite 4, New Albany tmarkland@floydcounty.in.gov
Fountain 2/6/12 5/7/12 8/6/12 11/5/12 12:00 PM Joe Whitaker 765-793-0833 Harrison Hill Country Club, Attica joe.whitaker@sbcglobal.net
Franklin 1/19/12 4/12/12 7/19/12 10/18/12 7:00 PM Ed Hollenbach 756-647-4014 EMA Office, 108 E. 5th St., Brookville ema@franklincounty.in.gov
Fulton 1/19/12 | 2/16/12 | 3/15/12 | 4/19/12 | 5/17/12 | 6/21/12 | 7/19/12 | 8/16/12 | 9/20/12 | 10/18/12 | 11/15/12 | 12/20/12 5:30 PM David Tofson 574-223-6611 EMA Office, 1728 Highway 14 E., Rochester dtofson@gmail.com

Gibson 1/18/12 4/18/12 7/18/12 9/19/12 12/19/12 1:30 PM Jim Deffendall 812-749-6129 Courthouse Annex, Commissioner's Rm., Princeton ocfdfirechief@frontier.com
Grant 3/21/12 5/16/12 7/18/12 9/18/12 11/21/12 12:00 PM Bruce Bender 765-651-2410 EMA Office, 401 S. Adams St., Suite 601, Marion ema@grantcounty.net
Greene 1/12/12 To be Determined at Next Meeting Roger Axe 812-354-4127 County Courthouse, Comm Rm., Bloomfield

Hamilton 1/26/12 | [ 3/22/12 | | 5/24/12 | | 7126112 | | 912712 | | 1115112 | 2:00 PM Pam Eldridge 317-770-3381 18100 Cumberland Rd., Noblesville pam.eldridge@hamiltoncounty.in.gov
Harrison UNDISCLOSED 5:00 PM Traci Ruddell 812-738-8949 245 Atwood St., Suite 122, Corydon IN truddell@insightbb.com
Hancock 1/26/12 3/22/12 5/24/12 7/26/12 9/27/12 11/15/12 11:30 AM Dave Sutherlin 317-894-6880 Regional Hospital 801 N State St., Greenfield des7859@yahoo.com
Hendricks 1/19/12 3/15/12 5/17/12 7/19/12 9/20/12 11/15/12 2:00 PM Lise® K Crouch 317-745-9436 County Gov't Ctr, 355 S. Washington, Danville Icrouch@co.hendricks.in.us
Henry 1/4/12 3/7/112 5/2/12 7/11/12 9/5/12 11/7/12 7:00 PM Jenny Dennis 765-521-7410 1201 Race Street, New Castle 47362 jenny@unitedfund.com
Howard 2/16/12 5/17/12 8/16/12 11/15/12 12:00 PM Larry Smith 765-456-2242 Martino's Restaurant, 1929 N Washington St., Kokomo jhart@cityofkokomo.org
Huntington 3/21/12 5/16/12 7/18/12 9/19/12 11/21/12 | 12/19/12 9:00 AM Brian Topp 260-358-4870 County Sheriff's Dept, 332 E. St., Huntington brian.topp@huntington.in.us
Jackson 2/9/12 4/12/12 8/9/12 11/8/12 12:00 PM Brad Lucas 812-358-6110 Police Department 205 N. Ewing St., Seymour jema@c3bb.comm

Jasper 2/2/12 4/15/12 6/7/12 8/2/12 10/4/12 12/6/12 | 12:00 PM CST |Nancy Bailey 219-866-5141 City Office, Rensselaer nancy.bailey@co.jasper.in.us]
Jay 3/8/12 6/14/12 9/13/12 12/13/12 2:00 PM Ralph Frazee 260-726-6908 Jay County Secury Center Auditorium, Portland rfrazee@co.jay.in.us
Jefferson 1/12/12 | 2/9/12 3/8/12 4/12/12 | 5/10/12 | 6/14/12 | 7/12/12 | 8/9/12 | 9/13/12 | 10/11/12 | 11/8/12 | 12/13/12 6:00 PM Jim Plum 812-265-8878 Madison Airport, Conference Rm., Madison jim.plum@grote.com
Jennings 1/11/12 3/14/12 5/9/12 7/11/12 9/12/12 11/14/12 8:00 AM Don Biehle 812-346-3300 EOC 925 Sounth State St. North Vernon dbiehle@seidata.com
Johnson 2/16/12 5/17/12 8/16/12 11/15/12 10:00 AM Stephanie Sichting 317-736-9064 EMO 1111 Hospital Rd., Franklin ssichting@co.johnson.in.us
Knox 1/26/12 4/26/12 7/26/12 10/25/12 10:00 AM Edward Yochum 812-882-4261 Vincennes Fire Dept at 1265 s Hart St. Rd., Vincennes lepcknoxco@hotmail.com
Kosciusko 2/10/12 5/11/12 8/10/12 11/9/12 8:00 AM Cathy Reed 574-371-2603 Justice Building -Video Conference Rm.,Warsaw creed@kcgov.com

LaGrange 1/30/12 4/30/12 7/30/12 10/29/12 9:00 AM Stewart Bender 260-593-2883 Annex Bldg, Commissioners Rm., LaGrange topekafd@ligtel.com

Lake 1/26/12 | 2/23/12 | 3/22/12 | 4/26/12 | 5/24/12 | 6/28/12 | 7/26/12 | 8/23/12 10/25/12 | 11/15/12 | 12/20/12 9:00 AM Kevin Doolin 219-756-8302 EMA Office 2900 W 93rd Ave., Crown Point kgd424@comcast.net
LaPorte 2/1/12 5/2/12 8/1/12 11/7/12 1:30 PM CST |Fran Tibbot 574-326-7700x265 |County Annex Building Rm. 809, LaPorte ftibbot@laportecounty.org
Lawrence 1/19/12 3/15/12 5/17/12 7/19/12 9/20/12 11/15/12 8:00 AM Valerie Luchauer 812-277-9680 Bedford Fire Dept., Training Rm, 1900 H ST,. Bedford Icema@lawrencecounty.in.gov
Madison 2/23/12 4/19/12 7/16/12 10/18/12 1:30 PM Dean Smith 765-642-8727 Madison Co. Health Dept., Conf. Rm., Anderson madisonctyema@comcast.net
Marion 1/9/12 3/5/12 5/7/12 7/9/12 9/10/12 11/5/12 3:30 PM Jeff Larmore 317-221-2266 3901 Meadows Dr., Indianapolis jlarmore@hhcorp.org
Marshall 2/9/12 4/12/12 9/13/12 11/8/12 7:00 PM Gene Gray 574-941-4420 Plymouth Fire Dept., 111 N. Center St., Plymouth marshallcolepc@embargmail.com
Martin INACTIVE

Miami 1/19/12 4/19/12 7/19/12 10/18/12 7:00 PM Kris Marks 765-472-7008 78 McKinstry Ave., Peru keinselen@miamicountyin.gov
Monroe 2/15/12 5/16/12 8/15/12 11/14/12 1:30 PM John Hooker il 812-349-2546 Bloomington Twp FD 5081 N Old 37, Bloomington emjhook@yahoo.com
Montgomery INACTIVE

Morgan 2/22/12 ‘ ‘ ’ 5/23/12 ’ ’ 8/22/12 ‘ ’ 11/28/12 7:00 PM Becky Waymire 765-342-6374 Multiple locations mocolepc@comcast.net
Newton INACTIVE

Noble 2/22/12 5/23/12 8/22/12 11/14/12 6:30 PM Judy Fox 260-636-2938 Noble County Annex Bldg. 107 E Weber Rd. Albion jfox@localhealth.in.gov

Ohio 2/17/12 4/27/12 6/22/12 9/14/12 11/9/12 8:00 AM Ron Richard 812-438-4950 EOC Fire/EMS Bldg , Rising Sun ronrichard@embargmail.com
Orange UNDISCLOSED Rick Emerick 812-723-7111 Salem Fire Dept, Salem ocema@co.orange.in.us
Owen 1/12/12 4/11/12 7/11/12 10/10/12 4:30 PM John Sullivan 812-829-3884 Spencer Municipal Building, 90 N. West St., Spencer wd9bka@yahoo.com

Parke 1/19/12 4/11/12 7/11/12 10/24/12 7:00 PM Amy Hensley 765-569-3646 Parke County EMA, 110 East High St., Rockuville pc9ll@bloomingdaletel.com
Perry 1/23/12 4/23/12 7/23/12 10/22/12 11:30 AM Sandy Jarboe 812-547-4426 Patio Steakhouse,Highway 66 E., Tell City pcema@psci.net

Pike 2/16/12 5/17/12 8/16/12 11/15/12 7:00 PM Earnest Hume 812-354-6776 Pike County Jail 104 South 4th St., Petersburg EHume @pikecountysheriffsoffice.com
Porter 1/19/12 3/15/12 5/17/12 7/19/12 9/20/12 11/15/12 5:30 PM Greg Eckhardt 219-465-3593 Greg Phillips Bldg. ,1995 South State Rd #2, Valparaiso GEckhardt@porterco.org
Posey 1/18/12 4/18/12 7/18/12 10/17/12 6:00 PM Larry Robb 812-838-1333 New Harmony Vol. Fire Station, 717 Tavern St., New Harmony pclepc@evansville.net
Pulaski 3/14/12 5/9/12 9/12/12 11/14/12 6:30 PM Larry Hoover 574-946-6391 112 E. Main St., Courthouse Basement, Winamac lepcema@sugardog.com
Putnum 2/8/12 4/11/12 6/13/12 8/8/12 10/10/12 12/12/12 9:00 AM Sandy Amers 765-653-5727 EOC 1600 W CR 225S, Green Castle pcplanning@airhop.com
Randolph 2/8/12 5/2/12 8/1/12 11/7/12 8:30 AM Charles Shaneyfelt 765-584-9641 Randolph County Sheriff's Department , Winchester randolph.hsem@randolphcountyin.net
Rush 2/13/12 5/21/12 8/20/12 11/19/12 4:30 PM Charles Kemker 765-938-5531 Rushville Police Dept, 270 W 15th City Council Chamber ckemker@msn.com

Scott INACTIVE

Ripley 1/10/12 | [ 3/13/12 | | 5/8/12 | | 7710112 | | 9/18/12 | | 1115112 | 11:.00 AM  |Patrick Ross 812-689-0505 Batesville FD , The Reservation, Milan rchealth@ripleycounty.com
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Shelby 1/17/12 3/20/12 5/15/12 7/17/12 9/18/12 11/20/12 1:30 PM Tom Debaun 317-392-6406 City Hall, 44 West Washington St., Shelbyville tom.debaun@co.shelby.in.us
Spencer 1/16/12 | 2/20/12 | 3/19/12 | 4/16/12 | 5/21/12 | 6/18/12 | 7/16/12 | 8/20/12 | 9/17/12 | 10/15/12 | 11/19/12 7:00 PM Al Purdue 812-649-6020 Spencer Chrisney Firehouse, Rockport scema@psci.net

St. Joseph 1/11/12 3/14/12 5/9/12 7/11/12 9/12/12 11/14/12 8:30 AM William A. Zimmerman  |574-235-9234 Department of Public Safety, Airport, South Bend Bill@sjcema.com

Starke INACTIVE

Steuben 2/23/12 5/17/12 8/23/12 11/15/12 6:00 PM William Brown 260-668- Steuben County Annex, 205 S Martha St ., Angola emergencymanagement@co.steuben.in.us
Sullivan 1/23/12 4/23/12 7/23/12 11/26/12 12:00 PM Kerri Alumbaugh 812-268-4308x3 Sullivan County Community Hospital, Sullivan fifthfish_47@yahoo.com
Switzerland 3/15/12 6/21/12 9/20/12 12/20/12 12:00 PM Christopher See 812-427-3750 EMS 809 E. Main St, Vevay see.christopher@yahoo.com
Tippecanoe 1/26/12 3/29/12 5/24/12 7/26/12 9/27/12 11/29/12 12:00 PM Donna Majewski 765-742-1334 Community Corrections Bldg., 2800 N.9th Rd., Lafayette Donna.Majewski@chemtura.com
Tipton *** 2/2/12 4/12/12 8/2/12 10/4/12 2:00 PM Pat Shuck 317-985-1558 EOC 211 S. West St. Tipton tiptonhonorguard@comcast.net
Union 2/13/12 5/14/12 8/13/12 11/26/12 7:00 PM Ron Parker 765-458-5393x28 |Health Department 6 West South Street, Liberty uclepc@uchd.com
Vanderburgh 1/31/12 3/20/12 5/15/12 7117/12 9/18/12 11/20/12 8:30 AM CST |Dwayne Caldwell 812-435-5620 708 Stanley Ave - Evansville dcaldwell@vanderburghgov.org
Vermillion 1/12/12 | 2/9/12 3/8/12 4/12/12 | 5/10/12 | 6/14/12 | 7/12/12 | 8/9/12 | 9/13/12 | 10/11/12 | 11/8/12 | 12/13/12 4:00 PM Leonard Helt 765-245-4352 Vermillion County EOC, 259 Vine St., Clinton Len.Helt@conus.army.mil

Vigo 2/6/12 5/7/12 8/6/12 11/5/12 6:30 PM Jon Bacon 812-232-5411 / 812{Dawgleg Restaurant, 5353 S Eldridge Rd, Terre Haute Jon.Bacon@Hydrite.com
Wabash 1/11/12 4/11/12 7/11/12 10/10/12 2:00 PM Bob Brown 260-563-3181 Wabash County EOC - 1 W Hill St., Wabash wabash-county-indiana.org
Warren 1/10/12 3/13/12 5/8/12 7/10/12 9/11/12 11/13/12 12:00 PM Jeannie Hedgecock 765-764-7249 Rescue/EMA Bldg at 16 Railroad St., Williamsport wclepc@yahoo.com

Warrick 2/21/12 4/17/12 6/19/12 8/21/12 10/16/12 8:00 AM Doris Sullivan 812-897-6178 107 W. Locust St Suite 307 , Boonville wcema@warrickcounty.gov
Washington 2/28/12 5/22/12 8/28/12 11/17/12 6:00 PM Rodger Pennington 812-883-4263 Salem Fire Dept rogpnn@frontier.com

Wayne 1/11/12 4/11/12 7/11/12 10/10/12 4:00 PM Fred Griffin 765-973-9399 Wayne County EOC, 401 E Main St., Richmond ema@co.wayne.in.us

Wells UNDISCLOSED 260-824-6433 County Annex Bldg., 223 W. Washington St., Bluffton ema_lepc@wellscounty.org
White 1/11/12 4/3/12 7/10/12 10/2/12 7:00 PM Brad Gervais 574-297-5201 County Annex Bldg., 204 C N. Main St., Monticello bradgervais@comcast.net
Whitley 2/8/12 4/11/12 8/8/12 10/10/12 12/12/12 9:00 AM Cathy Broxon-Ball 260-248-3167 County Government Center 220 W Van Buren St, Columbia City whitleydhs@whitleygov.com
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